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Figure S1: Model of the slow slip for the event 1. Top: black dots show the wighted stack of
the of the GPS time series in displacement. The red line show the model of the stack, used
to estimate the Mw and duration of the events. Bottom: North and East GPS time series
used to do the analysis of event 1, centered on the detection time. The red lines indicate
the static displacement at each station due to the slow slip that we have modeleled.
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Figure S2: Same as Fig. S1, but for event 2.
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Figure S3: Same as Fig. S1, but for event 3.

3



-10 0 10 20 30 40 50

Time (days)

-10

0

10

20

D
is

p
la

c
e

m
e

n
t 

(m
m

) Weighted Stack - Event 4

2005.8 2006 2006.2 2006.4
-10

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

d
is

p
la

c
e

m
e

n
t 

(m
m

)

North Component

CAYA

CPDP

DOAR

MEZC

UNIP

YAIG

2005.8 2006 2006.2 2006.4
-10

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

d
is

p
la

c
e

m
e

n
t 

(m
m

)

East Component

CAYA

CPDP

DOAR

MEZC

UNIP

YAIG

Figure S4: Same as Fig. S1, but for event 4.
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Figure S5: Same as Fig. S1, but for event 5.
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Figure S6: Same as Fig. S1, but for event 6.
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Figure S7: Same as Fig. S1, but for event 7.
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Figure S8: Same as Fig. S1, but for event 9.
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Figure S9: Same as Fig. S1, but for event 10.
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Figure S10: Same as Fig. S1, but for event 11.
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Figure S11: Same as Fig. S1, but for event 12.
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Figure S12: Same as Fig. S1, but for event 13.
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Figure S13: Same as Fig. S1, but for event 14.
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Figure S14: Same as Fig. S1, but for event 15.
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Figure S15: Same as Fig. S1, but for event 16.

15



-10 0 10 20 30 40 50
Time (days)

-20

-10

0

10

D
is

pl
ac

em
en

t (
m

m
) Weighted Stack - Event 17

2010.8 2010.9 2011 2011.1 2011.2
-10

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

di
sp

la
ce

m
en

t (
m

m
)

North Component

ACYA

ARIG

CAYA

IGUA

LAZA

MEZC

2010.8 2010.9 2011 2011.1 2011.2
-10

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

di
sp

la
ce

m
en

t (
m

m
)

East Component

ACYA

ARIG

CAYA

IGUA

LAZA

MEZC

Figure S16: Same as Fig. S1, but for event 17.
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Figure S17: Same as Fig. S1, but for event 18.
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Figure S18: Same as Fig. S1, but for event 19.
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Figure S19: Same as Fig. S1, but for event 20.
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Figure S20: Same as Fig. S1, but for event 21.
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Figure S21: Same as Fig. S1, but for event 22.
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Figure S22: Same as Fig. S1, but for event 23.
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Figure S23: Same as Fig. S1, but for event 24.
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Figure S24: Same as Fig. S1, but for event 25.
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Figure S25: Same as Fig. S1, but for event 26.
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Figure S26: Same as Fig. S1, but for event 27.
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Figure S27: Same as Fig. S1, but for event 28.
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